Result Status

Report Parameters

District

Academic

Semester

RAJASTHAN

All

All

Session

Aug-2016

Sem 1

District Name

ITI

Trade

Paper

Trainee
Count

Result
Decalred

Pass
Count

Fail
Count

Pass %

BUNDI

PR08001052-Shri
Mahalaxmi Private
Industrial Training Institute

All Trades

All Papers

297

297

280

17

94.28%

BUNDI

PR08001052-Shri Mahalaxmi
Private Industrial Training
Institute

231-Electrician

Paper-I

79

79

72

91.14%

BUNDI

PR08001052-Shri Mahalaxmi
Private Industrial Training
Institute

231-Electrician

Paper-II

79

79

73

92.41%

BUNDI

PR08001052-Shri Mahalaxmi
Private Industrial Training
Institute

231-Electrician

Practical

79

79

75

94.94%

BUNDI

PR08001052-Shri Mahalaxmi
Private Industrial Training
Institute

201-Mechanic Diesel

Paper-I

20

20

20

100.00%

BUNDI

PR08001052-Shri Mahalaxmi
Private Industrial Training
Institute

201-Mechanic Diesel

Paper-II

20

20

20

100.00%

BUNDI

PR08001052-Shri Mahalaxmi
Private Industrial Training
Institute

201-Mechanic Diesel

Practical

20

20

20

100.00%
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